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To book please call: 0208 248 2355

10 Night Greece & Adriatic Cruise

Ship Royal Caribbean International Explorer of the Seas
Date Wednesday, 25 September 2024
Duration 10 nights

From Ravenna - Italy to Ravenna - Italy
Prices from £166 per person per day

PRICES

Outside From

£1657 PP

Balcony From

£2901 PP

Suite From

£4713 PP

DAY-BY-DAY

Wed 25/09/2024 Ravenna - Italy Embark, Depart: 17:00

Thu 26/09/2024 Kotor - Montenegro Arrive: 11:59, Depart: 20:00

Thu 26/09/2024 Bay Of Kotor (Cruising)

Fri 27/09/2024 Dubrovnik - Croatia Arrive: 07:00, Depart: 17:00

Sat 28/09/2024 Cruising

Sun 29/09/2024 Mykonos - Greece Arrive: 08:00, Depart: 18:00

Mon 30/09/2024 Santorini - Greece Arrive: 07:00, Depart: 20:00

Tue 01/10/2024 Athens (Piraeus) - Greece Arrive: 07:00, Depart: 18:00

Wed 02/10/2024 Ephesus (Kusadasi) - Turkey Arrive: 07:00, Depart: 17:00

Thu 03/10/2024 Cruising

Fri 04/10/2024 Split - Croatia Arrive: 09:00, Depart: 18:00

Sat 05/10/2024 Ravenna - Italy Arrive: 06:00, Disembark



To book please call: 0208 248 2355

To book please call: 0208 248 2355

CATEGORIES

Cruise Only

Spacious Ocean View (3M) £1921 Ocean View (3N) £1657

Ocean View (1N) £1696 Spacious Panoramic Ocean View (1L) £1999

Ocean View Balcony (5D) £2901 Spacious Ocean View Balcony (3B) £3253

Spacious Ocean View Balcony (1B) £3253 Ocean View Panoramic Suite (No Balco (VP) £4713

Grand Suite with Balcony (GS) £5781 Owner's Suite with Balcony (OS) £5579

Prices are per person assuming double occupancy and include taxes and fees


